OmniSwitch 6600 Series
Carrier Class for the Enterprise
*Contact for availability
>   2 ALCATEL
OmniSwitch 6600 series, consisting of the OmniSwitch 6624 and 6648, are stackable, multi-
layer workgroup switches that provide high availability and intelligence with features
designed especially for IP Communications and mission-critical environments. These switches
are part of the Alcatel next generation OmniSwitch family, optimized for voice and data

*Contact for availability
Alcatel OmniSwitch 6600 Series
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
OS6600-24 OmniSwitch 6600 chassis w/DES, 3DES, RC2 & RC4. [ECCN 5A002] 24 port 10/100 chassis with 2 open slots for
optional uplinks or stacking module and one slot in back for an optional redundant and hot swappable backup AC
power supply. Advanced Routing and/or Authentication software is sold separately. Country specific power cord required.
OS6600-48 OmniSwitch 6600 chassis w/DES, 3DES, RC2 & RC4. [ECCN 5A002] 48 port 10/100 chassis with 2 open slots for
optional uplinks or stacking module and one slot in back for an optional redundant and hot swappable backup AC power
supply. Advanced Routing and/or Authentication software is sold separately. Country specific power cord required.
OS6600-BPS Hot Swappable AC Backup Power Supply for the OmniSwitch 6600 series switch. Backup power supply is optional.
Country specific power cord required.
OS6600-STK-KIT Stacking Kit for the OmniSwitch 6600 switches, includes one 2 port stacking module and one 30cm in length stacking
cable. Same stacking module as the OS6600-RST-KIT, but with a short cable.
OS6600-RST-KIT Redundant stacking Kit for the OmniSwitch 6600 switches, includes one 2 port stacking module and one 1 meter in length
stacking cable. Same stacking module as the OS6600-STK-KIT, but with a longer cable.
OS6600-3M-KIT Extended length stacking kit for the OmniSwitch 6600, includes one 2 port stacking module and one 3 meter in length
stacking cable. Same stacking module as the OS6600-STK-KIT, but with a longer cable.
OS6600-GNI-C2 2 port Copper Gigabit Ethernet expansion module with 2 RJ-45 connectors.
OS6600-GNI-U2 2 port mini-GBIC universal Gigabit Ethernet expansion module. Requires mini-GBIC transceiver.
OS6600-SW-AR OS6600 Advanced Routing Software. Includes support for OSPF.
OS6600-SW-AS OS6600 Authenticated Software w/MD5. [ECCN 5D002] OmniSwitch 7000 Authentication Services software is for
Authenticated VLANs and administrative access (user or user partitioned commands) utilizing a remote AAA server. Support
is provided for standards-based RADIUS and standards-based LDAP v3 for authorization, authorization and accounting, and
RSA ACE/Server direct for authentication based on one-time password tokens (SecurID).
OS6600-SW-SBR-N Authenticated SBR-MS sw w/MD5, RC4, MD4, DES. [ECCN 5D002] OmniSwitch 6600 Authentication Services software
bundled with Funk Software's Steel-Belted Radius Enterprise Edition for Microsoft Windows.
OS6600-SW-SBR-S Authenticated SBR-Sun sw w/MD5, RC4, MD4, DES. [ECCN 5D002] OmniSwitch 6600 Authentication Services software
bundled with Funk Software's Steel-Belted Radius Enterprise Edition for Sun Solaris.
MiniGBIC-SX MiniGBIC Transceiver (SFP MSA) – 1000Base-SX for Multimode fiber.
MiniGBIC-LX MiniGBIC Transceiver (SFP MSA) – 1000Base-LX for singlemode fiber.
MiniGBIC-LH-70 MiniGBIC Transceiver (SFP MSA) – 1000Base-LH for singlemode fiber.